Lift plug & Switch plug valves
Technical brochure
Commitment made of steel
01. COMPANY PROFILE    04
02. APPLICATION     05
03. LIFT PLUG & SWITCH PLUG VALVES   08
04. WHY CHOOSE OUR LIFT PLUG &
 SWITCH PLUG VALVES    10

9. FIGURE/ORDER
NAMING SYSTEM
How to order AMPO POYAM VALVES Lift
plug and Switch plug valves.
If special features are required, please advise the detailed
description for accurate processing of the order.
Bore size
None: Full Port
7: 70%
of reduction
9: 90%
of reduction
Valve type
Lift
plug
valve
Valve Class
1: 0150#
2: 0300#
3: 0600#
4: 0900#
5: 1500#
6: 2500#
Valve size
2”
3”
4”
…
36”
Valve
Trim
material
Valve
End
Actuation
None: Manual
RC: Gearbox
AE: Electric Actuator
AH: Hydraulic
Actuator
Example: 7.M.2.30.C12A.F6.RF.AE
Valve
Body-bonnet
material
LIFT PLUG VALVES ORDER NAMING
SYSTEM:
30
In this case, you may introduce a “S” after the Valve type letter.
The rest of the nomenclature is exactly the same of Lift Plug
Valves.
SWITCH PLUG VALVES ORDER
NAMING SYSTEM:
Example: M.S.2.30.C12A.F6.RF.AE
Switch
Plug
Valve
31
10. MORE AMPO POYAM
VALVES SOLUTIONS
Other products applicable for coker service AMPO POYAM
VALVES is able to offer:
• THROTTLING BALL valves:
Up to 36” & 900#
High Temperatures
• Slurry GATE & ANGLE valves
Solid Wedge
Up to 60” & 2500#
• BALL valves for High Temperature and Metal to Metal
Slurry application
Up to 36” & 2500#
32
11. VALVE COMPARISON
AMPO POYAM LIFT PLUG VALVE BALL VALVE SLIDING GATE VALVE